
Rye City School District REVISED 08-16-16
Board Meeting Calendar
2016/17

Day Date Time Type Location

Wednesday August 3, 2016 6PM-10PM Board Planning Sessions Wainwright House
Thursday August 4, 2016 6PM-10PM Board Planning Sessions Wainwright House

Tuesday September 13, 2016 7PM* Regular
Tour Milton & Midland       

RMS Multipurpose Room
Tuesday September 27, 2016 8PM Regular RMS Multipurpose Room

Tuesday October 18, 2016 7PM* Regular
Tour Osborn                        

RMS Multipurpose Room

Tuesday November 1, 2016 7PM* Regular
Tour of RHS/MS                    

RMS Multipurpose Room
Tuesday November 15, 2016 8PM Regular/Open Topics RMS Multipurpose Room
Tuesday November 29, 2016 8PM Regular RMS Multipurpose Room

Tuesday December 13, 2016 8PM Regular RMS Multipurpose Room

Tuesday January 10, 2017 8PM Regular RMS Multipurpose Room
Tuesday January 24, 2017 8PM Regular RMS Multipurpose Room

Tuesday February 7, 2017 8PM Budget Presentation RMS Multipurpose Room
Tuesday February 28, 2017 8PM Regular RMS Multipurpose Room

Tuesday March 7, 2017 8PM Regular RMS Multipurpose Room
Tuesday March 21, 2017 8PM Budget Hearing I/Open Topics RMS Multipurpose Room

Tuesday April 4, 2017 8PM Regular RMS Multipurpose Room
Tuesday April 18, 2017 8PM Budget Adoption RMS Multipurpose Room

Tuesday May 2, 2017 8PM Budget Hearing II RMS Multipurpose Room
Tuesday May 16, 2017 8PM Budget Vote RMS Multipurpose Room

Tuesday June 6, 2017 8PM Regular RMS Multipurpose Room
Tuesday June 27, 2017 8PM End of Year RMS Multipurpose Room

Tuesday July 11, 2017 6PM 2017/18 Re-Org Meeting RMS Multipurpose Room

* Building Tours begin at 7PM, Regular Business Meeting begins at 8PM  
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